Last Update:

Reported period :

Reported period

12 Apr 2005 - 00:
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Summary

First visit 01 Mar 2005 - 00:00
Last visit 31 Mar 2005 - 23:59
Unique visitors Number of visits | NEEGESI Hits  Bandwidth
30009 53777 386570 5243194 135.41 GB

Viewed traffic *

(1.79 visits/visitor) (7.18 pages/visit) (97.49 hits/visit) (2640.36 KB/visit)

Not viewed traffic * 133680 162378 42.46 GB
* Not viewed traffic includes traffic generated by robots, worms, or replies with special HTTP status codes.
Monthly history
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005
Month U_n_ique Nunjb_er of Hits
visitors visits
Jan 2005 34724 61357 452779 6315463 105.86 GB
Feb 2005 26355 47343 336276 4485325 100.20 GB
Mar 2005 30009 53777 386570 5243194 135.41 GB
Apr 2005 10454 18305 132590 1813320 36.18 GB
May 2005 o] ] ] 6] 6]
Jun 2005 0 0 0 0 0
Jul 2005 6] ] ] ] o]
Aug 2005 0 0 0 0 0
Sep 2005 ] ] ] ] o]
Oct 2005 0 0 0 0 0
Nov 2005 ] o] ] ] 6]
Dec 2005 0 0 0 0 0
Total 101542 180782 1308215 17857302 377.66 GB
Days of month
I
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Average

Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar

ooy " e
01 Mar 2005 1900 14830 203710 3.94 GB
02 Mar 2005 1964 13153 180261 2.67 GB
03 Mar 2005 1648 11993 162936 2.64 GB
04 Mar 2005 1652 12513 175852 4.81 GB
05 Mar 2005 1740 14228 172846 5.96 GB
06 Mar 2005 1875 14568 207493 7.23 GB
07 Mar 2005 1809 12950 180814 4.28 GB
08 Mar 2005 1871 13761 180953 4.46 GB
09 Mar 2005 2006 18309 192152 4.77 GB
10 Mar 2005 1723 11933 162401 4.32 GB
11 Mar 2005 1590 11359 161541 6.29 GB
12 Mar 2005 1506 11311 159489 3.13 GB
13 Mar 2005 1557 11211 145192 2.65 GB
14 Mar 2005 1741 12169 156210 2.32GB
15 Mar 2005 1714 12450 169788 2.61 GB
16 Mar 2005 1640 12451 168692 3.94 GB
17 Mar 2005 1835 12482 171024 5.21 GB
18 Mar 2005 1594 10727 144118 3.02 GB
19 Mar 2005 1443 9889 143667 4.72 GB
20 Mar 2005 1562 12059 171344 3.62 GB



I
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Countries

United States

Great Britain

Germany

Canada

Netherlands

21 Mar 2005 1656 12583 161634 5.09 GB
22 Mar 2005 1743 12855 178490 7.28 GB
23 Mar 2005 1861 11710 164676 7.66 GB
24 Mar 2005 1668 10158 132340 1.22 GB
25 Mar 2005 1628 10146 133887 4.77 GB
26 Mar 2005 1523 11647 147445 3.36 GB
27 Mar 2005 1457 10294 133306 3.23 GB
28 Mar 2005 1629 11734 161890 4.86 GB
29 Mar 2005 1873 12611 187149 4.78 GB
30 Mar 2005 2593 16855 269469 6.76 GB
31 Mar 2005 1776 11631 162425 3.82 GB
Average 1734.74 12470.00 169135.29 4.37 GB
Total 53777 386570 5243194 135.41 GB
Days of week
I I I I il K
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
pay  [NPEGESIN  nis  [UBERGWiGERY

Mon 12359 165137 4.14 GB

Tue 13301.40 184018 4.61 GB

Wed 14495.60 195050 5.16 GB

Thu 11639.40 158225.20 3.44 GB

Fri 11186.25 153849.50 4.72 GB

Sat 11768.75 155861.75 4.29 GB

Sun 12033 164333.75 4.18 GB

Hours
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. Pages
27282
20404
21997
21696
19403
17026
16743
11962
14149
8384
7329
6699

Hits
352511
278780
304742
285020
253545
231992
231498
167018
149242
117759
98108
91274

Countries (Top 10)

208348
33623
29265
20929

9919

Hits

2720590

447706

445245

291101

125676

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
B M U G EECE 8NN3 D 3NN

~ Bandwidth Hours  [INPEGESH|  wits  NBERGWiatN
9.47 GB 12 8055 110899 2.40 GB
3.69 GB 13 7646 105603 4.73 GB
6.88 GB 14 10499 148442 3.07 GB
7.52 GB 15 11264 144459 7.78 GB
6.28 GB 16 13650 189615 6.82 GB
3.29 GB 17 14983 204902 5.63 GB
4.14 GB 18 17203 226285 7.10 GB
3.10 GB 19 17761 250819 6.61 GB
4.70 GB 20 21622 303303 7.25 GB
3.82 GB 21 25256 347870 10.66 GB
2.49 GB 22 22433 309754 8.35GB
2.88 GB 23 23124 339754 6.74 GB
- Full list
57.41 GB
5.42 GB E—
L]
13.36 GB =
L]
5.58 GB —
I
4.22 GB



Sweden

France

Australia

-

Norway

Austria

Others

83.195.115.203
62.166.175.238
80.177.18.29
66.98.184.81
81.153.2.61
84.149.232.186
68.190.163.40
84.98.105.120
152.163.101.8
81.155.47.84
Others

Inktomi Slurp
Googlebot
MSNBot

se

fr

au

no

at

Hosts (Top 10)
Hosts :

9039 142972
8967 119945
8600 110936
4546 71583
4263 73532
49071 693908
- Fulllist - Last visit

30009 Unique visitors

Robots/Spiders visitors (Top 10)

Alexa (1A Archiver)

psbot

Unknown robot (identified by ‘crawl")

Grub.org
MSIECrawler
AskJeeves
Turn It In
Others

39 different robots>

0 Known, 41241 Unknown (unresolved ip)

4.56 GB

6.03 GB

2.37 GB

2.07 GB

2.85 GB

31.53 GB

Unresolved IP Address

Full list

2892
905
884
784
782
728
663
618
584
568

377162

R I S S I B BN )

Last visit

Hits
10724
974
8757
784
17133
15149
5709
11645
2109
14519
5155691

Hits
7615+1290
6307+91
5810+240
1915+49
1492+10
1326+33
950
906+32
797+73
641+2
2038+558

1.89 GB
13.73 MB
77.76 MB
365.22 MB
111.41 MB
84.86 MB
25.13 MB
73.95 MB
10.63 MB
96.12 MB
132.69 GB

117.71 MB
1.06 GB
2.12 GB
1.06 GB
6.91 MB
18.51 MB
14.16 MB
7.13 MB
12.97 MB
8.18 MB
44.11 MB

Last visit

05 Mar 2005 - 00:56
09 Mar 2005 - 08:56
21 Mar 2005 - 20:42
29 Mar 2005 - 10:01
23 Mar 2005 - 00:46
30 Mar 2005 - 07:58
22 Mar 2005 - 04:03
04 Mar 2005 - 21:44
31 Mar 2005 - 19:40
16 Mar 2005 - 16:54

Last visit
31 Mar 2005 - 23:47
31 Mar 2005 - 11:49
31 Mar 2005 - 23:51
30 Mar 2005 - 16:31
21 Mar 2005 - 11:31
31 Mar 2005 - 20:26
31 Mar 2005 - 22:56
31 Mar 2005 - 13:05
31 Mar 2005 - 19:17
13 Mar 2005 - 14:20

* Robots shown here gave hits or traffic "not viewed" by visitors, so they are not included in other charts. Numbers after + are successful hits on "robots.txt"

files.

0s-30s
30s-2mn
2mn-5mn
5Smn-15mn
15mn-30mn
30mn-1h
1h+

ipg
css
html
gif
png
pl

(BB O W

pdf

|
i
|

iso

Image

Visits duration

Number of visits: 53777 - Average : 403 s

File type
File type

Cascading Style Sheet file

HTML or XML static page

Image

Image

Dynamic Html page or Script file

Archive

Document

30951 57.5%
5182 9.6 %
4274 7.9 %
5958 11 %
3430 6.3 %
2859 5.3 %
1123 2%
Hits Percent  [Bandwidth | " Percent
3968327 75.6 % 31.19 GB 23 %
605132 11.5 % 1.24 GB 0.9 %
384261 7.3 % 4.56 GB 3.3 %
272066 5.1% 868.33 MB 0.6 %
11099 0.2 % 16.55 MB 0%
1495 0 % 24.61 MB 0 %
381 0% 71.25 GB 52.6 %
307 0 % 259.07 MB 0.1 %
55 0% 26.03 GB 19.2 %



E'] txt HTML or XML static page
E zip Archive

B psd

. Unknown

Pages-URL (Top 10) - Fulllist - Entry Exit
7104 different pages-url _— Entry Exit
/ 27269 11.22 KB 18682 10618
/pictures/ 18257 11.75 KB 6110 2932
/warning.html 11832 12.27 KB 2276 1075
/pictures/a/ 8141 18.00 KB 2662 1471
/pictures/h/ 5303 9.06 KB 138 194
/pictures/n/ 5233 11.25 KB 207 288
/pictures/k/ 5020 17.87 KB 182 316
/pictures/b/ 4777 14.42 KB 176 346
/pictures/z/ 4442 8.12 KB 144 611
/pictures/d/ 4273 12.42 KB 110 189
Others 292023 362.69 KB 23090 35737
Operating Systems (Top 10) - Full list/Versions - Unknown
Operating Systems

! Windows

E Macintosh

. Unknown

ﬂ Linux

Bl webTv

E FreeBSD

“ Symbian OS

ﬂ Sun Solaris

m AmigaOSs

Browsers (Top 10) - Full list/Versions - Unknown
Browsers

E,I MS Internet Explorer

ﬁg Firefox

Netscape

# Mozilla

E Safari

£ Opera

ﬁ WebCopier

. Unknown

Bl webTV browser

Fi Firebird (OId Firefox)

Others

45
22

0 % 111.00 KB
0% 375.22 KB
0 % 1.36 MB
0% 17.59 KB
Hits
5083098
107576
32165
16925
3144
147
91
46
2
Grabber Hits
No 4425361
No 541861
No 84772
No 61217
No 52998
No 47591
Yes 10270
? 8806
No 3144
No 2688

4486

0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %

Percent
96.9 %

2%
0.6 %
0.3 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %
0 %

Percent
84.4 %

10.3 %
1.6 %
1.1%
1%
0.9 %
0.1 %
0.1 %
0 %
0%
0%



Connect to site from

Origin | pPages | Percent | Hits Percent
Direct address / Bookmarks 69280 70.7 % 446388 83.1 %
Links from a NewsGroup
Links from an Internet Search Engine - Full list 15479 15.8 % 20686 3.8 %
- Google 6157 6178
- Yahoo 5229 9625
- MSN 1978 2367
- Google (Images) 852 1070
- Ask Jeeves 309 314
- Unknown search engines 236 237
- AOL 218 222
- Dogpile 137 137
- AltaVista 129 129
- Netscape 57 57
- Others 177 350
Links from an external page (other web sites except search engines) - Full list 13034 13.3 % 69345 12.9 %
- http://www.goregasm .com 880 880
- http://www.house -of-sins.com/bedroom / 797 797
- http://forum .psyke .org 469 469
- http://forum.ogrish.com/showthread .php 429 453
- http://www.ratatosk .net/psyke /selfinjury /pictures .html 420 431
- http://www.theforum.com/showthread .php 334 454
- http://forum .psyke .org/viewtopic.php 280 282
- http://forum .psyke .org/viewforum .php 227 227
- http://forums .adorablebunnies .com/viewtopic.php 216 833
- http://forum .psyke .org/index.php 172 172
- Others 8810 64347
Unknown Origin 119 0.1 % 639 0.1 %
Search Keyphrases (Top 10) Search Keywords (Top 10)
Full list Full list
4432 different keyphrases _— 3212 different keywords _—
cutting self mutilation 2326 17 % self 6368 15.6 %
psyke 821 6 % cutting 4020 9.9 %
self injury pictures 405 2.9 % mutilation 3974 9.7 %
self injury 400 2.9 % pictures 2436 5.9 %
psyke .org 327 2.4 % injury 1619 3.9 %
self mutilation pictures 324 2.3 % of 1007 2.4 %
cutting self mutilation pictures 303 22 % psyke 895 22 %
self mutilation 245 1.7 % harm 477 1.1 %
cutting disorder 237 1.7 % psyke .org 356 0.8 %
self injury cutting 183 1.3 % and 332 0.8 %
Other phrases 8054 59.1 % Other words 19119 47 %
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Add to favorites (estimated) 2143 / 30009 Visitors 7.1 %
HTTP Status codes
HTTP Status codes™* Hits Percent _
301 Moved permanently (redirect) 99382 76.3 % 37.20 MB
206 Partial Content 25419 19.5 % 37.91 GB
404 Document Not Found 4970 3.8 % 48.93 MB
302 Moved temporarily (redirect) 234 0.1 % 8.33 KB
400 Bad Request 176 0.1 % 64.11 KB
416 Requested range not valid 16 0 % 7.20 KB
403 Forbidden 6 0 % 2.09 KB

* Codes shown here gave hits or traffic "not viewed" by visitors, so they are not included in other charts.

Advanced Web Statistics 6.2 (build 1.783) - Created by awstats (with plugin hostinfo, geoip)



